Condominium
ETRURIA CONDO 217
#MLS: A11560199
$2100

Data oferty
Miasto
Adres
Powierznia
Podatek/rok
Rok budowy
Sypialnie

tazienki

2024/04/01

Miami Beach, FL 33139

1560 Pennsylvania Ave, #217
41 m?

-2

2008

1

1

Reduced!! Stunningly situated in the heart of Miamis vibrant South Beach, this exquisite 1-bedroom, 1-
bathroom apartment awaits. Nestled within a central condominium enveloped by lush greenery, it offers
unparalleled convenience, just a block from Lincoln Road and mere steps from the pristine beach. The fully
renovated building boasts luxurious Brazilian wood floors, elegant Italian finishes, top-of-the-line stainless
steel appliances, a wine cooler, and the added convenience of a washer/dryer within the unit. Brand new
furniture and high-speed internet included. Fully furnished! For showing instructions, please refer to broker

remarks.

www.nieruchomoscimiamifloryda.pl
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